












Ведомость элементов водосточной системы

№ 
п./п.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Наименование

 Водосточный желоб ∅160

 Муфта желоба

 Крюк стальной

 Водосточная труба ∅110

 Водосточная воронка

 Муфта трубы

 Слив

 Колено

 Скоба трубы

 Лапка скобы

Водосточна 
система

160/110

160/110

160/110

160/110

160/110

160/110

160/110

160/110

160/110

160/110

Длина, 
мм

4000

-

4000

-

-

-

-

Ед. 
изм.

шт.

шт.

шт.

шт.

шт.

шт.

шт.

шт.

шт.

шт.

Кол.-во.

32

24

260

48

12

24

8

40

124

124

Муфта желоба

Муфта желоба

Муфта желоба Муфта желоба

-

-

-

Водосточная воронка

Водосточная воронка

Водосточная воронкаВодосточная воронка

Водосточная воронка

Водосточная воронка
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

---

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

-

-

--

-

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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